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Classement Etape
ANDRANIK

BOBBI

EMMAS9
LINAMIX

QUEENS GLORY
RAIMU
TORONTOPAT
TOTORO

VEVE29
FRANKYTHEWHITE
HOLDICE
MONCOURT
GRIBOUILLE29
ISA_

NEINNEIN14
JOYEUXRIRE
REVEDUDON
AINOA

AR59

ERIC94

MON PETITTENOR

Pts
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
28
28
28
27
27
25
22
21
20
20
18

Classement Général

TOTORO

VEVE29

ISA

JOYEUXRIRE

MONCOURT
LINAMIX

TORONTOPAT

FRANKYTHEWHITE
QUEENS GLORY
GRIBOUILLE29
MON PETIT TENOR

AR59

NEINNEIN14
HOLDICE

AINOA

BOBBI
REVEDUDON

Pts Et-1 Pts Et

508

463
470
463
444
428
420
427
412
416
423
389
376
333
299
266
29

35

35
27
22
28
35
35
28
35
27

20
25
28
20
35
21

Pts
543

498
497
485
472
463
455
455
447
443
423
409
401
361
319
301
50



